
6' Polar-Pak Coolers & Freezers
Coolers: 38°F - 6' 6-1/4" High - Door 26x66

With Floor Top Mount Model Side Mount Model Actual Size Compressor Capacity Fans Amps Ship Weight

5x4x6 P6-054-CT +P6-054-CS 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 1/3 hp 80 cu. ft. 1.0 8.4 742

6x4x6 P6-064-CT +P6-064-CS 5'10"x 3'11" 1/3 hp 98 cu. ft. 1.0 8.4 879

6x6x6 P6-066-CT P6-066-CS 5'10"x 5'10" 1/2 hp 156 cu. ft. 1.0 9.9 1065

6x8x6 P6-068-CT P6-068-CS 5'10"x 7'9" 1/2 hp 213 cu. ft. 1.0 9.9 1113

6x10x6 P6-0610-CT P6-0610-CS 5'10"x 9'8" 3/4 hp 271 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1304

6x12x6 P6-0612-CT P6-0612-CS 5'10"x 11'7" 3/4 hp 332 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1434

8x6x6 P6-086-CT P6-086-CS 7'9" x 5'10" 1/2 hp 80 cu. ft. 1.0 9.9 1113

8x8x6 P6-088-CT P6-088-CS 7'9" x 7'9" 3/4 hp 293 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1325

8x10x6 P6-0810-CT P6-0810-CS 7'9" x 9'8" 3/4 hp 372 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1503

8x12x6 P6-0812-CT P6-0812-CS 7'9" x 11'7" 1 hp 455 cu. ft. 2.0 16.8 1662

10x6x6 P6-106-CT P6-106-CS 9'8" x 5'10" 3/4 hp 271 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1304

10x8x6 P6-108-CT P6-108-CS 9'8" x 7'9" 3/4 hp 372 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1503

10x10x6 P6-1010-CT P6-1010-CS 9'8" x 9'8" 3/4 hp 477 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1690

12x6x6 P6-126-CT P6-126-CS 11'7 x 5'10" 3/4 hp 332 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1434

12x8x6 P6-128-CT P6-128-CS 11'7" x 7'9" 1 hp 455 cu. ft. 2.0 16.8 1662

Freezers -10°F -  6' 6-1/4" High - Door 26x66

With Floor Top Mount Model Side Mount Model Actual Size Compressor Capacity Fans Amps Ship Weight

5x4x6 P6-054-FT +P6-054-FS 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 1 hp 80 cu. ft. 1.0 10.6 879

6x4x6 P6-064-FT +P6-064-FS 5'10"x 3'11" 1 hp 98 cu. ft. 1.0 10.6 903

6x6x6 P6-066-FT P6-066-FS 5'10"x 5'10" 1 hp 156 cu. ft. 1.0 10.6 1065

6x8x6 P6-068-FT P6-068-FS 5'10"x 7'9" 1 1/2 hp 213 cu. ft. 2.0 13.5 1213

6x10x6 P6-0610-FT P6-0610-FS 5'10"x 9'8" 1 1/2 hp 271 cu. ft. 2.0 13.5 1369

6x12x6 P6-0612-FT P6-0612-FS 5'10"x 11'7" 1 1/2 hp 332 cu. ft. 2.0 13.5 1434

8x6x6 P6-086-FT P6-086-FS 7'9" x 5'10" 1 1/2 hp 80 cu. ft. 2.0 13.5 1213

8x8x6 P6-088-FT P6-088-FS 7'9" x 7'9" 1 1/2 hp 293 cu. ft. 2.0 13.5 1390

8x10x6 P6-0810-FT P6-0810-FS 7'9" x 9'8" 2 hp 372 cu. ft. 2.0 18.8 1568

8x12x6 P6-0812-FT P6-0812-FS 7'9" x 11'7" 2 hp 455 cu. ft. 2.0 18.8 1662

10x6x6 P6-106-FT P6-106-FS 9'8" x 5'10" 1 1/2 hp 271 cu. ft. 2.0 13.5 1369

10x8x6 P6-108-FT P6-108-FS 9'8" x 7'9" 2 hp 372 cu. ft. 2.0 18.8 1568

10x10x6 P6-1010-FT P6-1010-FS 9'8" x 9'8" 2 hp 477 cu. ft. 2.0 18.8 1690

12x6x6 P6-126-FT P6-126-FS 11'7 x 5'10" 1 1/2 hp 332 cu. ft. 2.0 13.5 1434

12x8x6 P6-128-FT P6-128-FS 11'7" x 7'9" 2 hp 455 cu. ft. 2.0 18.8 1662



Coolers: 38°F - 6' 6-1/4" High - Door 26x66

Floorless Top Mount Model Side Mount Model Actual Size Compressor Capacity Fans Amps Ship Weight

5x4x6 PX6-054-CT +PX6-054-CS 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 1/3 hp 80 cu. ft. 1.0 8.4 662

6x4x6 PX6-064-CT +PX6-064-CS 5'10"x 3'11" 1/3 hp 98 cu. ft. 1.0 8.4 707

6x6x6 PX6-066-CT PX6-066-CS 5'10"x 5'10" 1/2 hp 156 cu. ft. 1.0 9.9 821

6x8x6 PX6-068-CT PX6-068-CS 5'10"x 7'9" 1/2 hp 213 cu. ft. 1.0 9.9 921

6x10x6 PX6-610-CT PX6-0610-CS 5'10"x 9'8" 3/4 hp 271 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1064

6x12x6 PX6-612-CT PX6-0612-CS 5'10"x 11'7" 3/4 hp 332 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1146

8x6x6 PX6-086-CT PX6-086-CS 7'9" x 5'10" 1/2 hp 80 cu. ft. 1.0 9.9 977

8x8x6 PX6-088-CT PX6-088-CS 7'9" x 7'9" 3/4 hp 293 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1069

8x10x6 PX6-810-CT PX6-0810-CS 7'9" x 9'8" 3/4 hp 372 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1183

8x12x6 PX6-812-CT PX6-0812-CS 7'9" x 11'7" 1 hp 455 cu. ft. 2.0 16.8 1253

10x6x6 PX6-106-CT PX6-106-CS 9'8" x 5'10" 3/4 hp 271 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1064

10x8x6 PX6-108-CT PX6-108-CS 9'8" x 7'9" 3/4 hp 372 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1183

10x10x6 PX6-1010-CT PX6-1010-CS 9'8" x 9'8" 3/4 hp 477 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1442

12x6x6 PX6-126-CT PX6-126-CS 11'7 x 5'10" 3/4 hp 332 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1236

12x8x6 PX6-128-CT PX6-128-CS 11'7" x 7'9" 1 hp 455 cu. ft. 2.0 16.8 1346

7' Polar-Pak Coolers & Freezers
Coolers: 38°F - 7' 6-1/4" High - Door 26x78

With Floor Top Mount Model Side Mount Model Actual Size Compressor Capacity Fans Amps Ship Weight

5x4x7 P7-054-CT +P7-054-CS 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 1/3 hp 84 cu. ft. 1.0 8.4 1013

6x4x7 P7-064-CT +P7-064-CS 5'10"x 3'11" 1/3 hp 116 cu. ft. 1.0 8.4 1013

6x6x7 P7-066-CT P7-066-CS 5'10"x 5'10" 1/2 hp 184 cu. ft. 1.0 9.9 1013

6x8x7 P7-068-CT P7-068-CS 5'10"x 7'9" 1/2 hp 252 cu. ft. 1.0 9.9 1169

6x10x7 P7-0610-CT P7-0610-CS 5'10"x 9'8" 3/4 hp 320 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1368

6x12x7 P7-0612-CT P7-0612-CS 5'10"x 11'7" 3/4 hp 388 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1524

8x6x7 P7-086-CT P7-086-CS 7'9" x 5'10" 1/2 hp 252 cu. ft. 1.0 9.9 1169

8x8x7 P7-088-CT P7-088-CS 7'9" x 7'9" 3/4 hp 345 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1391

8x10x7 P7-0810-CT P7-0810-CS 7'9" x 9'8" 3/4 hp 439 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1573

8x12x7 P7-0812-CT P7-0812-CS 7'9" x 11'7" 1 hp 532 cu. ft. 2.0 16.8 1762

10x6x7 P7-106-CT P7-106-CS 9'8" x 5'10" 3/4 hp 320 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1368

10x8x7 P7-108-CT P7-108-CS 9'8" x 7'9" 3/4 hp 439 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1573

10x10x7 P7-1010-CT P7-1010-CS 9'8" x 9'8" 1 hp 558 cu.ft. 2.0 16.8 1790

12x6x7 P7-126-CT P7-126-CS 11'7 x 5'10" 3/4 hp 388 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1524

12x8x7 P7-128-CT P7-128-CS 11'7" x 7'9" 1 hp 532 cu. ft. 2.0 16.8 1762

Freezer: -10°F - 7' 6-1/4" High - Door 26x78

With Floor Top Mount Model Side Mount Model Actual Size Compressor Capacity Fans Amps Ship Weight

5x4x7 P7-054-FT +P7-054-FS 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 1 hp 84 cu. ft. 1.0 10.6 1013

6x4x7 P7-064-FT +P7-064-FS 5'10"x 3'11" 1 hp 116 cu. ft. 1.0 10.6 1013

6x6x7 P7-066-FT P7-066-FS 5'10"x 5'10" 1 hp 184 cu. ft. 1.0 10.6 1113

6x8x7 P7-068-FT P7-068-FS 5'10"x 7'9" 1 1/2 hp 252 cu. ft. 2.0 13.5 1269

6x10x7 P7-0610-FT P7-0610-FS 5'10"x 9'8" 1 1/2 hp 320 cu. ft. 2.0 13.5 1433

6x12x7 P7-0612-FT P7-0612-FS 5'10"x 11'7" 1 1/2 hp 388 cu. ft. 2.0 13.5 1524

8x6x7 P7-086-FT P7-086-FS 7'9" x 5'10" 1 1/2 hp 252 cu. ft. 2.0 13.5 1269

8x8x7 P7-088-FT P7-088-FS 7'9" x 7'9" 1 1/2 hp 345 cu. ft. 2.0 13.5 1456

8x10x7 P7-0810-FT P7-0810-FS 7'9" x 9'8" 2 hp 439 cu. ft. 2.0 18.8 1573

8x12x7 P7-0812-FT P7-0812-FS 7'9" x 11'7" 2 hp 532 cu. ft. 2.0 18.8 1762

10x6x7 P7-106-FT P7-106-FS 9'8" x 5'10" 1 1/2 hp 320 cu. ft. 2.0 13.5 1433

10x8x7 P7-108-FT P7-108-FS 9'8" x 7'9" 2 hp 439 cu. ft. 2.0 18.8 1638

10x10x7 P7-1010-FT P7-1010-FS 9'8" x 9'8" 2 hp 558 cu.ft. 2.0 18.8 1790

12x6x7 P7-126-FT P7-126-FS 11'7 x 5'10" 1 1/2 hp 388 cu. ft. 2.0 13.5 1524

12x8x7 P7-128-FT P7-128-FS 11'7" x 7'9" 2 hp 532 cu. ft. 2.0 18.8 1762

Coolers: 38°F - 7' 6-1/4" High - Door 26x78

Floorless Top Mount Model Side Mount Model Actual Size Compressor Capacity Fans Amps Ship Weight

5x4x7 PX7-054-CT +PX7-054-CS 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 1/3 hp 84 cu. ft. 1.0 8.4 869

6x4x7 PX7-064-CT +PX7-064-CS 5'10"x 3'11" 1/2 hp 116 cu. ft. 1.0 9.9 869

6x6x7 PX7-066-CT PX7-066-CS 5'10"x 5'10" 1/2 hp 184 cu. ft. 1.0 9.9 869

6x8x7 PX7-068-CT PX7-068-CS 5'10"x 7'9" 3/4 hp 252 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 977

6x10x7 PX7-0610-CT PX7-0610-CS 5'10"x 9'8" 3/4 hp 320 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1128

6x12x7 PX7-0612-CT PX7-0612-CS 5'10"x 11'7" 3/4 hp 388 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1236

8x6x7 PX7-086-CT PX7-086-CS 7'9" x 5'10" 3/4 hp 252 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 977

8x8x7 PX7-088-CT PX7-088-CS 7'9" x 7'9" 3/4 hp 345 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1135

8x10x7 PX7-0810-CT PX7-0810-CS 7'9" x 9'8" 1 hp 439 cu. ft. 2.0 16.8 1253

8x12x7 PX7-0812-CT PX7-0812-CS 7'9" x 11'7" 1 hp 532 cu. ft. 2.0 16.8 1346

10x6x7 PX7-106-CT PX7-106-CS 9'8" x 5'10" 3/4 hp 320 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1128

10x8x7 PX7-108-CT PX7-108-CS 9'8" x 7'9" 1 hp 439 cu. ft. 2.0 16.8 1253

10x10x7 PX7-1010-CT PX7-1010-CS 9'8" x 9'8" 1hp 558 cu.ft. 2.0 16.8 1442

12x6x7 PX7-126-CT PX7-126-CS 11'7 x 5'10" 3/4 hp 388 cu. ft. 2.0 16.3 1236

12x8x7 PX7-128-CT PX7-128-CS 11'7" x 7'9" 1 hp 532 cu. ft. 2.0 16.8 1346



6' Quick-Ship Polar-Paks Coolers & Freezers
Coolers: 38°F - 6'-6-1/4" High

With Floor Model Actual Size Capacity Model Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight

5x4x6 QS6-054-CT 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 80 cu. ft. PC039T2 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 742

6x4x6 QS6-064-CT 5'10"x 3'11" 98 cu. ft. PC039T2 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 879

6x6x6 QS6-066-CT 5'10"x 5'10" 156 cu. ft. PC049T2 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1065

6x8x6 QS6-068-CT 5'10"x 7'9" 213 cu. ft. PC049T2 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1113

6x10x6 QS6-0610-CT 5'10"x 9'8" 271 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1304

6x12x6 QS6-0612-CT 5'10"x 11'7" 332 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1434

8x6x6 QS6-086-CT 7'9" x 5'10" 80 cu. ft. PC049T2 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1113

8x8x6 QS6-088-CT 7'9" x 7'9" 293 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1325

8x10x6 QS6-0810-CT 7'9" x 9'8" 372 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1503

8x12x6 QS6-0812-CT 7'9" x 11'7" 455 cu. ft. PC099T2 2 1 hp 16.8 115/60/1 1662

10x6x6 QS6-106-CT 9'8" x 5'10" 271 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1304

10x8x6 QS6-108-CT 9'8" x 7'9" 372 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1503

10x10x6 QS6-1010-CT 9'8" x 9'8" 477 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1690

12x6x6 QS6-126-CT 11'7 x 5'10" 332 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1434

12x8x6 QS6-128-CT 11'7" x 7'9" 455 cu. ft. PC099T2 2 1 hp 16.8 115/60/1 1662

Freezers -10°F -  6'6-1/4" High

With Floor Model Actual Size Capacity Model Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight

5x4x6 QS6-054-FT 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 80 cu. ft. PF094T3 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 879

6x4x6 QS6-064-FT 5'10"x 3'11" 98 cu. ft. PF094T3 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 903

6x6x6 QS6-066-FT 5'10"x 5'10" 156 cu. ft. PF094T3 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 1065

6x8x6 QS6-068-FT 5'10"x 7'9" 213 cu. ft. PF144T3 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1213

6x10x6 QS6-0610-FT 5'10"x 9'8" 271 cu. ft. PF144T3 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1369

6x12x6 QS6-0612-FT 5'10"x 11'7" 332 cu. ft. PF144T3 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1434

8x6x6 QS6-086-FT 7'9" x 5'10" 80 cu. ft. PF144T3 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1213

8x8x6 QS6-088-FT 7'9" x 7'9" 293 cu. ft. PF144T3 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1390

8x10x6 QS6-0810-FT 7'9" x 9'8" 372 cu. ft. PF194T3 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1568

8x12x6 QS6-0812-FT 7'9" x 11'7" 455 cu. ft. PF194T3 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1662

10x6x6 QS6-106-FT 9'8" x 5'10" 271 cu. ft. PF144T3 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1369

10x8x6 QS6-108-FT 9'8" x 7'9" 372 cu. ft. PF194T3 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1568

10x10x6 QS6-1010-FT 9'8" x 9'8" 477 cu. ft. PF194T3 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1690

12x6x6 QS6-126-FT 11'7 x 5'10" 332 cu. ft. PF144T3 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1434

12x8x6 QS6-128-FT 11'7" x 7'9" 455 cu. ft. PF194T3 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1662

Coolers: 38°F - 6'-3-3/4" High

Floorless Model Actual Size Capacity Model Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight

5x4x6 QSX6-054-CT 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 80 cu. ft. PC039T2 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 662

6x4x6 QSX6-064-CT 5'10"x 3'11" 98 cu. ft. PC039T2 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 707

6x6x6 QSX6-066-CT 5'10"x 5'10" 156 cu. ft. PC049T2 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 821

6x8x6 QSX6-068-CT 5'10"x 7'9" 213 cu. ft. PC049T2 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 921

6x10x6 QSX6-0610-CT 5'10"x 9'8" 271 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1064

6x12x6 QSX6-0612-CT 5'10"x 11'7" 332 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1146

8x6x6 QSX6-086-CT 7'9" x 5'10" 80 cu. ft. PC049T2 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 977

8x8x6 QSX6-088-CT 7'9" x 7'9" 293 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1069

8x10x6 QSX6-0810-CT 7'9" x 9'8" 372 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1183

8x12x6 QSX6-0812-CT 7'9" x 11'7" 455 cu. ft. PC099T2 2 1 hp 16.8 115/60/1 1253

10x6x6 QSX6-106-CT 9'8" x 5'10" 271 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1064

10x8x6 QSX6-108-CT 9'8" x 7'9" 372 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1183

10x10x6 QSX6-1010-CT 9'8" x 9'8" 477 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1442

12x6x6 QSX6-126-CT 11'7 x 5'10" 332 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1236

12x8x6 QSX6-128-CT 11'7" x 7'9" 455 cu. ft. PC099T2 2 1 hp 16.8 115/60/1 1346



7' Quick-Ship Polar-Paks Coolers & Freezers
Coolers: 38°F - 7'-6-1/4" High

With Floor Model Actual Size Capacity Model Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight

5x4x7 QS7-054-CT 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 84 cu. ft. PC039T2 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 1013

6x4x7 QS7-064-CT 5'10"x 3'11" 116 cu. ft. PC039T2 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 1013

6x6x7 QS7-066-CT 5'10"x 5'10" 184 cu. ft. PC049T2 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1013

6x8x7 QS7-068-CT 5'10"x 7'9" 252 cu. ft. PC049T2 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1169

6x10x7 QS7-0610-CT 5'10"x 9'8" 320 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1368

6x12x7 QS7-0612-CT 5'10"x 11'7" 388 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1524

8x6x7 QS7-086-CT 7'9" x 5'10" 252 cu. ft. PC049T2 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1169

8x8x7 QS7-088-CT 7'9" x 7'9" 345 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1391

8x10x7 QS7-0810-CT 7'9" x 9'8" 439 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1573

8x12x7 QS7-0812-CT 7'9" x 11'7" 532 cu. ft. PC099T2 2 1 hp 16.8 115/60/1 1762

10x6x7 QS7-106-CT 9'8" x 5'10" 320 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1368

10x8x7 QS7-108-CT 9'8" x 7'9" 439 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1573

10x10x7 QS7-1010-CT 9'8" x 9'8" 558 cu.ft. PC099T2 2 1 hp 16.8 115/60/1 1790

12x6x7 QS7-126-CT 11'7 x 5'10" 388 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1524

12x8x7 QS7-128-CT 11'7" x 7'9" 532 cu. ft. PC099T2 2 1 hp 16.8 115/60/1 1762

Freezers -10°F -  7'6-1/4" High

With Floor Model Actual Size Capacity Model Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight

5x4x7 QS7-054-FT 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 84 cu. ft. PF094T3 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 1013

6x4x7 QS7-064-FT 5'10"x 3'11" 116 cu. ft. PF094T3 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 1013

6x6x7 QS7-066-FT 5'10"x 5'10" 184 cu. ft. PF094T3 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 1113

6x8x7 QS7-068-FT 5'10"x 7'9" 252 cu. ft. PF144T3 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1269

6x10x7 QS7-0610-FT 5'10"x 9'8" 320 cu. ft. PF144T3 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1433

6x12x7 QS7-0612-FT 5'10"x 11'7" 388 cu. ft. PF144T3 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1524

8x6x7 QS7-086-FT 7'9" x 5'10" 252 cu. ft. PF144T3 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1269

8x8x7 QS7-088-FT 7'9" x 7'9" 345 cu. ft. PF144T3 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1456

8x10x7 QS7-0810-FT 7'9" x 9'8" 439 cu. ft. PF194T3 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1573

8x12x7 QS7-0812-FT 7'9" x 11'7" 532 cu. ft. PF194T3 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1762

10x6x7 QS7-106-FT 9'8" x 5'10" 320 cu. ft. PF144T3 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1433

10x8x7 QS7-108-FT 9'8" x 7'9" 439 cu. ft. PF194T3 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1638

10x10x7 QS7-1010-FT 9'8" x 9'8" 558 cu.ft. PF194T3 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1790

12x6x7 QS7-126-FT 11'7 x 5'10" 388 cu. ft. PF144T3 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1524

12x8x7 QS7-128-FT 11'7" x 7'9" 532 cu. ft. PF194T3 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1762

Coolers: 38°F - 7'-3-3/4" High

Floorless Model Actual Size Capacity Model Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight

5x4x7 QSX7-054-CT 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 84 cu. ft. PC039T2 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 869

6x4x7 QSX7-064-CT 5'10"x 3'11" 116 cu. ft. PC049T2 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 869

6x6x7 QSX7-066-CT 5'10"x 5'10" 184 cu. ft. PC049T2 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 869

6x8x7 QSX7-068-CT 5'10"x 7'9" 252 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 977

6x10x7 QSX7-0610-CT 5'10"x 9'8" 320 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1128

6x12x7 QSX7-0612-CT 5'10"x 11'7" 388 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1236

8x6x7 QSX7-086-CT 7'9" x 5'10" 252 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 977

8x8x7 QSX7-088-CT 7'9" x 7'9" 345 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1135

8x10x7 QSX7-0810-CT 7'9" x 9'8" 439 cu. ft. PC099T2 2 1 hp 16.8 115/60/1 1253

8x12x7 QSX7-0812-CT 7'9" x 11'7" 532 cu. ft. PC099T2 2 1 hp 16.8 115/60/1 1346

10x6x7 QSX7-106-CT 9'8" x 5'10" 320 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1128

10x8x7 QSX7-108-CT 9'8" x 7'9" 439 cu. ft. PC099T2 2 1 hp 16.8 115/60/1 1253

10x10x7 QSX7-1010-CT 9'8" x 9'8" 558 cu.ft. PC099T2 2 1hp 16.8 115/60/1 1442

12x6x7 QSX7-126-CT 11'7 x 5'10" 388 cu. ft. PC069T2 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 1236

12x8x7 QSX7-128-CT 11'7" x 7'9" 532 cu. ft. PC099T2 2 1 hp 16.8 115/60/1 1346


